

NOTICE OF PERSONAL PARTICULARS

1. Any changes to the personal particulars in your ID Book must be communicated to all relevant parties.

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

1. Keep the NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS form in this pocket to report a change of address or a change in particular of your present address e.g. name of street and/or street number etc.
2. Hand in at or post to the nearest regional/district office of the DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS

I.D. No. 670710 0051 089



S.A.CITIZEN

SURNAME
JANSE VAN RENSBURG

FORENAMES
MARYKE-ANNE

COUNTRY OF BIRTH
SOUTH AFRICA

DATE OF BIRTH
1967-07-10



DATE ISSUED
2013-02-08

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF
THE DIRECTOR-GENERAL
HOME AFFAIRS

BERTIFISEER DAT HIERDIE DOKUMENT 'N WAARHEDEGHEDE WERK IS EN 'N OORSPRONKLIKE DOKUMENT WAT AAN MY VIR WAARNEEMING VOOR OORSPRONKLIKHEIT VERDER DAT, VOLGENS MY WAARNEMINGS, DAAR NIE 'N WISSING OF VERANDERING OP DIE OORSPRONKLIKE DOKUMENT AANGEWIND IS NIE.

CERTIFY THAT THIS DOCUMENT IS A TRUE REPRODUCTION (COPY) OF THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT WHICH WAS HANDED TO ME FOR AUTHENTICATION. I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT, FROM MY OBSERVATIONS, AN AMENDMENT OR A CHANGE WAS NOT MADE TO THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT.

[Handwritten Signature]
 HANDTEKENING/SIGNATURE

AGT/NOMMER
 IDENTIFICATION NUMBER **7047254-0**
 NAME IN ORIGINAL DOCUMENT **T.R. MOOLISE**

RANG
 RANK

[Handwritten Signature]

TIRELO YA MAPODISI A AFRIKA BORWA
 COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE

2017 -12- 15

KLERKSOORP
 SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS
 SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE

2017 -12- 15

KLERKSDORP
SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS
SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE



TAX Invoice

VAT Registration Number
4680173723

From Date: 15/11/2017
To Date: 14/12/2017
Print Date: 15/12/2017

Account Number: 1413282138

Capitec Bank Limited
1 Quantum Street
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

15/12/2017
Branch: 470010
Device: 9003

Personal Details

Maryke Anne Janse Van Rensburg
6 Van Zyl Street
Pienaarsdorp
Klerksdorp - 2571

Posting Date	Transaction Date	Description	Money In (R)	Money Out (R)	Balance (R)
15/11/2017	12/11/2017	Checkers Klerksdorp (Card 4944)			137.05
15/11/2017	11/11/2017	Olies Pub & Grill Klerksdorp (Card 4944)		266.93	27.05
15/11/2017	15/11/2017	Banking App Payment Received	500.00	110.00	527.05
15/11/2017	15/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		1.60	525.45
17/11/2017	15/11/2017	Online Purchase: I Sagepay Parklands (Card 4944)		80.00	445.45
20/11/2017	20/11/2017	Banking App Transfer to 1401460923 Eh Van Der Walt		100.00	345.45
20/11/2017	20/11/2017	*Banking App Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec)		1.50	343.95
20/11/2017	20/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.40	343.55
21/11/2017	20/11/2017	Banking App Prepaid Purchase CELLC		100.00	243.55
21/11/2017	21/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		1.20	242.35
22/11/2017	22/11/2017	Banking App Transfer to 1401460923 Eh Van Der Walt		50.00	192.35
22/11/2017	22/11/2017	*Banking App Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec)		1.50	190.85
22/11/2017	22/11/2017	Banking App Payment Received	440.00		630.85
22/11/2017	22/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.80	630.05
23/11/2017	21/11/2017	The Trading Post Klerksdorp (Card 4944)		128.00	502.05
24/11/2017	22/11/2017	Online Purchase: I Sagepay Parklands (Card 4944)		65.00	437.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	USSD Transfer Payment From 1407768121	300.00		737.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Cnr Magrieta Prinsloo & (Card 4944)		400.00	337.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	*ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee		6.00	331.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	Banking App Payment Received	200.00		531.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	Windpomp Plaask 78712 Klerksdorp (Card 4944)		100.00	431.05
24/11/2017	24/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		2.00	429.05
26/11/2017	23/11/2017	Sasol Klerksdorp (Card 4944)		81.00	348.05
28/11/2017	28/11/2017	USSD Transfer Payment From 1407773249	100.00		448.05
28/11/2017	28/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.80	447.25
29/11/2017	27/11/2017	Online Purchase: I Sagepay Parklands (Card 4944)		80.00	367.25
29/11/2017	27/11/2017	Online Purchase: I Sagepay Parklands (Card 4944)		79.00	288.25
29/11/2017	29/11/2017	Banking App Prepaid Purchase CELLC		100.00	188.25
29/11/2017	29/11/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.40	187.85
30/11/2017	30/11/2017	Interest Received	3.29		191.14
30/11/2017	30/11/2017	*Monthly Account Admin Fee		5.50	185.64
01/12/2017	01/12/2017	Payment Received: Cashfocus Stipend Transfer 1101996070	1 500.00		1 685.64
01/12/2017	01/12/2017	Afriforum Afri 00088700070008serv Fee 1097625688		75.00	1 610.64
01/12/2017	01/12/2017	*Debit Order Fee		3.50	1 607.14
01/12/2017	01/12/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.80	1 606.34
02/12/2017	02/12/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.80	1 605.54
03/12/2017	01/12/2017	Online Purchase: Wish.com 8002660172 (Card 4944)		456.47	1 149.07
03/12/2017	02/12/2017	Online Purchase: Wish.com 8002660172 (Card 4944)		82.74	1 066.33
03/12/2017	03/12/2017	*SMS Notification Fee		0.40	1 065.93
04/12/2017	02/12/2017	Checkers Klerksdorp (Card 4944)		161.93	904.00
04/12/2017	04/12/2017	Banking App Payment Received	3 870.00		4 774.00
04/12/2017	04/12/2017	Banking App Payment Greycell		160.00	4 614.00
04/12/2017	04/12/2017	*Banking App Payment Fee		1.50	4 612.50

Capitec Bank is an authorised financial services provider (FSP 46669) and registered credit provider (NCRCP13)

Capitec Bank Limited Reg. No.: 1980/003695/06 Directors: R Stassen (Chairman), GM Fourie* (CEO), LA Dlamini, AP du Plessis* (CFO), MS du P le Roux, K Makwane, NS Mashiyi*, JD McKenzie, NS Mjoli-Mncube, PJ Mouton, CA Otto, JP Verster *Executive director. Company Secretary: YM Mouton

Unique Document no.: 8376c2f0-139e-4dc3-968c-db7feef4641d / 204 / V3.0 - 06/03/2016 (ddmmccyy)